  Glass Beakers
Koca Sඈnan Industrඈal Sඈtes 1183 Street No:
40 06370 OSTIM / ANKARA / TURKEY
Websඈte : www.testmak.com
E-Maඈl    : ඈnfo@testmak.com
Telephone : +90 312 395 36 42
Fax           : +90 312 395 36 01
Glass Beakers
GENERAL
 Glass Beakers
Koca Sඈnan Industrඈal Sඈtes 1183 Street No:
40 06370 OSTIM / ANKARA / TURKEY
Websඈte : www.testmak.com
E-Maඈl    : ඈnfo@testmak.com
Telephone : +90 312 395 36 42
Fax           : +90 312 395 36 01
3
INFORMATION
PRODUCT MODEL
G015/10 Glass Beaker 10 ml
G015/25 Glass Beaker 25 ml
G015/50 Glass Beaker 50 ml
G015/100 Glass Beaker 100 ml
G015/250 Glass Beaker 250 ml
G015/400 Glass Beaker 400 ml
G015/500 Glass Beaker 500 ml
G015/600 Glass Beaker 600 ml
G015/800 Glass Beaker 800 ml
G015/1000 Glass Beaker 1000 ml
G015/2000 Glass Beaker 2000 ml
G015/3000 Glass Beaker 3000 ml
Manufacturer S&H Labware
Country of Orඈgඈn TURKEY
Product Name Glass Beakers
  Glass Beakers